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Inventory Stock Status by Item

Inventory
Potted Trees
Total Potted Trees

Trees

Ash, Mountain
Buffaloberry

Cedar, Red

Cherry, Black
Cherry, Canada Red
Cherry, Pin
Chokecherry, Common
Cotoneaster
Cranberry, Highbush
Juneberry

Juniper, Rocky Mtn
Maple, Amur

Maple, Silver
Nannyberry

Oak, Northern Red
Pine, Scotch

Plum, American

Total Trees

Roseau SWCD

January through December 2022

On Hand

200
100
325
175
125
25
125
250
75
150
400
225
150
100
50
650
100
3225
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