## Roseau SWCD Inventory Stock Status by Item

January through December 2022

	On Hand
Inventory	
Potted Trees	
Total Potted Trees	0
Trees	
Ash, Mountain	200
Buffaloberry	100
Cedar, Red	325
Cherry, Black	175
Cherry, Canada Red	125
Cherry, Pin	25
Chokecherry, Common	125
Cotoneaster	250
Cranberry, Highbush	75
Juneberry	150
Juniper, Rocky Mtn	400
Maple, Amur	225
Maple, Silver	150
Nannyberry	100
Oak, Northern Red	50
Pine, Scotch	650
Plum, American	100
Total Trees	3225